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Plac Namn
1 OLSSON, Fhilip
2 NORRMAN, Sune
3 JOHANSSON, Goéran
4 FREDRIKSSON, Anna
5 ROSEN, Jérgen
6 SOPPI SVENSSON, Hampus
7 JONASSON, Magnus
8 GRANATH, Gunnar
9 SVENSSON, H3kan
10 BLOMDAHL, Hakan
11 LARSSON, Ingemar
12 PEDERSEN, Torben
13 ARWEDAHL, Christer
14 TELLANDER, Morgan
15 KARLSSON, Lennart
16 BERGQVIST, Joacim
17 SVENSSON CALLH, Urban
18 ANDERSSON, Micael
19 LARSSON, Mats
20 ADOLFSSON, Uno
21 OLSSON, Christer G
22 LJUNG, Ludvig
23 SKOOGH-OLSSON, Mathias
24 ANDERSSON, Bengt
25 KIJORLING, Magnus
26 JARL, Peter
27 LINDBLOM, Dennis
28 ABOM, Stig
29 OLSSON, Tove
30 WESTMAN, Hakan
31 FREDRIKSSON, Reino
32 OLSSON, Sven-Erik
33 GLIMBLAD, Klara
34 CALLH, Christina
35 JOHANSSON, Martin
36 JONASSON, Verner

BERG, Hakan

Onsdagsgolf
Resultatlista 10 maj 2023

Klubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Sotenas Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Hcp Shcp
26,8 29
15,7 17
23,9 19
22,3 23
22,6 24
6,6 7
7,6 8
18,8 14
3,3 3
7,5 8
11,3 12
15,6 17
11,3 12
11,6 12
12,5 13
15,2 16
0,1 0
9,2 9
9,4 10
24,1 19
23,1 25
25,4 27
27,0 29
26,5 22
27,3 29
14,9 16
15,7 17
24,7 20
11,9 12
12,5 13
12,8 13
18,1 19
24,3 25
31,3 33
9,5 10
25,4 20
10,0 10

Till par

-13

+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+11
+11

+12

Total
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66

67

68

68

69

70

73

74

74

74

74

75

75

75

75

76

76

76

77

77

77

77

78

78

79

79

79

80

80

80

80

80

80

82

82

83

sar

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

S9

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

S9

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP



38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

ERICSSON, Géran
ELOFSSON, Ake
OLSSON, Nils-Gésta
SODERLUND, P&r
ARWEDAHL, Lena
ERICSSON, Ann-Marie
ANDERSSON, Gunilla
ANDERSSON, Torsten

RYDBERG, Gunnar

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

Melleruds Golfklubb

11

20

23

10

11

32

37

15

17

+12

+12

+12

+15

+16

+16

+17

+18

+21

83

83

83

86

87

87

88

89

92

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP



